hubersuhner.com
Product snapshot
OpenVPX™
compliant solutions
Edition 2025
2
Table of contents
Portfolio Overview  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                                                                                                3

Assemblies from the VITA 67.3 portfolio are manufactured in accordance with IPC/WHMA-A-620 Class 3 by default.
Assemblies requiring special customizations such as phase or length matching can be accommodated.
Assembly Part Number Builder
Cable – Connector A – Connector B – Length Unit
32061SE = NANOBEND
MF5302 = MULTIFLEX_53-02
32041E = MICROBEND
32085E = MICROBEND L
32081E = MINIBEND
32024E = MINIBEND L
See Cable Connector
Compatibility Matrix on page 9,
Part Number column1
No Unit = Inches (default)
MM = Millimeters
M = Meters
Example
Cable: MICROBEND L
Connector A: SMPM VITA 67.3 Backplane
Connector B: SMP Female
Length: 12
Unit: Inches
Result: 32085E-29981SV2CR3-29573CR-12
B
11
VITA 67 Reference Module Description Module P/N SMPM Connector
Series1
67.1
4-pos SMPM Plug-In Card 29981-DCM4 29981SV
29981SVCR
4-pos SMPM to SMPM Backplane 29989B-MBM4 29971CR
4-pos SMPM to SMPM-T Backplane
29989-MBM4
29971TCR
29989-MBM4-86
67.2
8-pos SMPM Plug-In Card 29981-DCM8 29981SV
29981SVCR
8-pos SMPM to SMPM Backplane 29989B-MBM8 29971CR
8-pos SMPM to SMPM-T Backplane
29989-MBM8
29971TCR
29989-MBM8-86
1 Reference the Cable Connector Compatibility Matrix for available cable types
Reference DOC-0000889067 for detailed information on VITA 67.1 and 67.2 products and accessories
Additional Products – VITA 67.1 and 67.2
	 VITA 67.1	 VITA 67.2
12
VITA Tools
Description Part Number Reference Image
SMPM
SMPM Female VITA 67.3
Contact Removal Tool AT-2377-DCM3
SMPM Male VITA 67.3
Contact Removal Tool AT-2377-DCM7
SMPM VITA 67.1/2/3
Insertion tool AT-2377-DCM2
SMPM Female VITA 67.3
Installation/Removal Tool AT-2377-DCM8
SMPM Female VITA 67.1/2
Removal Tool AT-2377-DCM1
SMPS
SMPS Female VITA 67.3
Bullet Insertion/Removal Tool AT-2377-DCM5
SMPS VITA 67.3
Contact Removal Tool AT-2377-DCM4
13
REFERENCE – VITA 65.1 Connector Modules
Reference Number of MTs Number of Coax
Contacts
Coax Interface Arrangement SOSA Aligned
6.4.5.6  Connector Modules with Aperture Pattern H (67.3C Footprints)
6.4.5.6.1 1 4 SMPM Legacy